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PROJECT STATISTICS
SITE STATISTICS
CIVIC ADDRESS: 652 EAST 4TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT A OF LOT 16, BLOCK 18, DISTRICT LOT 273, PLAN 1063
ASSORTED GRASSES ZONE RS1
SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,420
GCEDAR HEDGES SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.99
PROJECT STATISTICS
HOSTA SPP. HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
ROOF HEIGHT 33.1 10.09 32.54 9.92
TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 23.08 7.03
EVERGREEN MAGNOLIA FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 457 15 4.57
EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 122
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 60.19 18.35
ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
BUILDING HEIGHT 12 366 1.4 3.47
FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 35.52 10.83
EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 2 061
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 10.9 332
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 1.22 4 122
FLOOR AREAS
18.49' PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
. . 0y ©
564 o R TW217.11 f < FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
. So BW 210.93 : i BASEMENT 858.5 7975
_?R'EA@% %“3/ 16 MAIN FLOOR 839.3 77.97
1 2ND FLOOR 868.3 80.67
i [\ T 1L - ACCESSORY 2497 2320
‘ 216.61" , . TOTAL SQFT. 1710 158.86 2815.8 261.59
~ o N 4 NPNZ
RN GRAVEL WALKWAY SLOPE 9% A T 177711 </ : 66.02m |2 P I
- GRATE OVER WW - 216.61 - G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
- o e N O O ] ¥ 56.02m
T Ties 21170 EG. 21460, o PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
FG. 211.30' FG.216.61'|[ TW 219.5' S|« PARKING STALL EL. 219.40' EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
0 ‘ - BW 216.61' ‘————m—| — | ® 2 BASEMENT 858.5 79.75
g Bl / a b g 219.2' ACCESSORY 249.7 23.20
. < - o - : TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1108.2 102.95
LOT A - PROP SFD m‘ =" VL 2 EV CHARGE 0.3 66.81 CFA
X F.
REF. GRADE EL. 214.20' g‘ |
BASEMENT SLAB EL. 206.93' > 216.61' B = PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
MAIN FLOOR EL. 217.11" 5| e 2067 eaE [weapm  |weaen  ReAeD
TW 211.80' ! w 6.3
H //BW 206.44"7 2ND FLOOR EL. 228.27 8‘ GRASS TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1710sf (158.86m2) | 1707.6 158.64
)
/ \\ TOP PLATE EL. 237.27 z SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
e RIDGE EL. 246.73' | 3|3 O SLAB EL 21045 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
| o ’~—— TREE TO BE REMOVED Nl ‘ -21945
S R N ‘ 35.52' AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
[ PelR@ 7 | L e s o 7o ., o AREA OF HOUSE 8585 7975
R TREAD" 10 “ o FG 211300 ‘ 10.83 10t . : TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 25%) 1026 95.32 858.5 79.75
CHIMNEY * ¥ ' —= LVLZEVCHARGE AN S IS ST SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
N [ CHIMNEY" | 2113 , 1227 | 71.057 219.3'
TW 211.80' T | N GRAVEL 64.41m 216.61 ORI . PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
BW 206.44' = TW 216.61' TW 219.5' 66.02m N 5 TS 66.84
FENCE —a BW 21130 ——toO ) BW 216.61" —————— = N s ‘T‘ s AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
T = = e e I e e e e i e =t —_— AREA OF HOUSE 858.5
= : 7 Cieerd ~go AREA OF ACCESSORY 249.7 23.20
4.57 ¥ |N 18.8 18.35"|66.02m = 219.3' TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1368 127.09 249.7 23.20
GRAVEL 20.67' 66.84
| .
‘ - : T o] 6.3
T T .. |l|EG.211.40' EG. 21540 4
B . \8‘ R‘L@‘ 7T5/Le"\ L g [FG.211.30 FG. 216.61 35.52
> TREAD10"| -/ ¢ 10.83 :
SRR X | o
i TR H ‘ ‘ - 3 © T.O SLAB EL. 219.75'
LOT B - PROP SFD o -
A / REF. GRADE EL. 214.61'
BASEMENT SLAB EL. 206.93' ziosr T 2% PROJECT STATISTICS
TW 211.80" ' - Y.
MAIN FLOOR EL. 217.11 H TR SITE STATISTICS
' N K
2ND FLOOR EL. 228.27 ] a7s 4.01 | 219.6' CIVIC ADDRESS 652 EAST 4TH ST. NORTH VANCOUVER
' ~lo = H B
TOP PLATE EL. 237.27 20 (0 1.22 66.93 LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT B OF LOT 16, BLOCK 18, DISTRICT LOT 273, PLAN 1063
) B
RIDGE EL. 246.73 BW 216.61' A LVL 2 EV CHARGE ZONE RS1
! SITE AREA (SQ.FT): 3,420
SITE WIDTH (FT) 24.99
EG. 212.80' EG. 214.70' !
1|Fe 21130 FG. 21661 & ) PARKING STALL EL. 220.00" PROJECT STATISTICS
: . - r e —i——~' ' 66T 1 \ 1 HOUSE
66.02 . 11, —
% | & *‘GR‘AT"E O‘VE‘R V‘VW‘* 4|8 w 216.61"| | ] - TR<0.31 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
- GRAVEL WALKWAY SLOPE 9% i 66.02m o —t 5
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o aup 0]g | IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
e —————————————————————————————————————————————— i A = A<} I ROOF HEIGHT 331 10.09 32.12 979
5R@ 79/16" TOP PLATE 26.2 7.99 22,67 6.91
TW217.11" TREAD 10" FRONT YARD SETBACK (S) 15 457 15 457
BW 210.93' EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 122 4 122
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 4 1.22 4 1.22
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 47.89 14.60 60.19 18.35
ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
IMPERIAL METRIC IMPERIAL METRIC
BUILDING HEIGHT 12 3.66 10.9 332
FRONT YARD SETBACK TO HOUSE 10 3.05 35.52 10.83
EAST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 0.61 109 332
WEST SIDE YARD SETBACK 2 061 2 061
REAR YARD SETBACK (N) 4 122 4 122
FLOOR AREAS
2191 219.9 2195 PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
FLOOR AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 8585 79.75
21 1 2 21 1 5 21 1 35 MAIN FLOOR 839.3 77.97
: . 2ND FLOOR 868.3 80.67
ACCESSORY 249.7 23.20
TOTAL SQ.FT. 1710 158.86 2815.8 261.59
G.F.A EXEMPTIONS
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
EXEMPTION AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
BASEMENT 858.5 7975
ACCESSORY 2497 23.20
TOTAL EXEMPT FROM GFA 1108.2 102.95
G.FA
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) [AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
TOTAL G.FA SITE AREA x 50% 1710sf (158.86m2) |1707.6 158.64
SITE COVERAGE - HOUSE
PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
AREA OF HOUSE 8585 7975
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 25%) 1026 95.32 858.5 79.75
SITE COVERAGE - COMBINED
S I T E PERMITTED/REQUIRED PROPOSED
AREA (SF) AREA (M2) AREA (SF) AREA (M2)
1 " ; " AREA OF HOUSE 858.5
1 / 8 = 1 _O AREA OF ACCESSORY 249.7 23.20
TOTAL SITE COVERAGE (MAX 40%) 1368 127.09 249.7 23.20
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Window Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
BASEMENT W13 5-0" 4'-0" 5-0"
BASEMENT W14 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0"
BASEMENT W15 5-0" 4'-0" 5 -0"
BASEMENT W16 6'-0" 4'-0" 5 -0"

Door Schedule BASEMENT
Level Mark Width Height
BASEMENT 16 2'-10" 8 -0"
BASEMENT 17 2'-10" 8 -0"
BASEMENT 18 2'-6" 8 -0"
BASEMENT 19 6'-0" 8 -0" n
BASEMENT 20 2'-6" 8 -0" @ @ w @
BASEMENT 21 3'-0" 8 -0"
BASEMENT 22 4'- Q" 8 -0"
BASEMENT 23 3'-6" 6'-8" ) 506 L
16'-8 1/4" 6'-4 1/2" 4'-41/2" 23'-0 3/4"
Room Schedule BASEMENT
Level Name Area Perimeter
BASEMENT  |BATH 39 ft2 25' - 5" 1. o
BASEMENT BATH 35 ft2 24'-0" i
BASEMENT BED 110 ft2 42'- 2" P S S ok o e T S e e T ST S e 2 T Sy W16 o % T o
| [ [ [ [ 1l
BASEMENT  |CLOSET |12 ft2 14" 1" o RO T T T T T B
BASEMENT  |DINING 55 ft 29'- 10" RN 159 == wo L g || | sk I T N
1825F 12 - )
BASEMENT FLEX 186 ft2 64' - 8 3/4" | l l l l l 14 T8 | B BEEEEEEER o
BASEMENT  |KITCHEN |65 ft? 32'-2" | N 25 J=ta=45 : ' g 2
BASEMENT  |LAUNDRY/ 18 ft2 18- 1" N I e e N _} e _ S 5 | B
BASEMENT  |LIVING |70 ft 33'-6 1/2" e we o sam ] ” &
BASEMENT  |MECH 16 ft2 18'- 8" : S — I el . FLEX N :
< N i 186.1 SF < <
. © | F 18 sk = ° -
- 3 . BED & L
NI | KI'E%)%ZEN |:| ; 1100'SF
© | 9 64.6 SF 17 -~ _
| | :K> BATH BATH < o
| 385 5F 350 ® S
L 2 | | R 96" 100"
— W15| | — | . — —
s l ﬂ .HI ,{l » 59 o 1 o
J’ o J’ l’ il J’
50'-6 —
16'-8 1/4" 5'-4 1/2" 9'-10 1/2" 7-41/2" 11'-2 1/4"
/L /L
50'-6
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Window Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
MAIN FLOOR S1 4'- Q" 4'- Q"
MAIN FLOOR S2 4'- Q" 4'- Q"
MAIN FLOOR W2 3'-0" 7'-0" 3'-0" . o
MAIN FLOOR W3 3'-0" 7'-0" 3'-0" i
MAIN FLOOR W4 7'-6" 7'-6" 0'-6"
MAIN FLOOR W5 2'-0" 4'- Q" 4'- Q"
MAIN FLOOR W6 2'-6" 6'-0" 2'-0"
MAIN FLOOR W7 2'-6" 6'-0" 2'-0"
Door Schedule MAIN FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
MAIN FLOOR 2 2'-6" 8-0" n
MAIN FLOOR 3 4'-0" 8 - 0" @ @ \A10 ) @
MAIN FLOOR 4 3'-0" 8-0"
MAIN FLOOR 5 10'- 0" 8-0"
L 50'-6 L
1 1
Room Schedule MAIN FLOOR ad ks i
Level Name Area Perimeter
MAIN FLOOR FAMILY 192 ft2 61'-10
1/4"
MAIN FLOOR KITCHEN |162 ft? 50'-3 1/4"
MAIN FLOOR DINING 130 ft2 45' - 8"
MAIN FLOOR POWDER 27 ft* 20" - 8" A T - - et R L ————— - I
MAIN FLOOR FOYER |40 ft2 25'- 9 1/4" : : poveR | Lobabat | 4 14 1IN | % PANTRY|— — — — — BEXC "
MAIN FLOOR LIVING 116 ft2 43' -1 1/4" : X 6 e d O . 8 I IO O O Y N O i 5
% FOVE | RN N 20 ®
” _ Bz || PN\ E o
3 o SN I N N N N R S S
@ | L CABINETS I R
@ )V o o - . o o i 000 o o o o H_P ol o o o o
" 3-6" L 7-6" 8-1" \' 3-6" .
:O : T | T,
7 [ 1 I 1 I 1 I 1 I ] 5 ) TCE
- S| ] FAMILY o -
I E 5 1918 SF 3
© o $ o LIV?ING £ i L j 0 ] € )] | D/W | )
< ° 2 1157 SF D S I S I I
< FL-. 4 3
ININ KlIé‘}'tEN 5
o oot , 140" 162.2 SF Lo 121 1/2" .
1 1 >
% \ 3 | 46 L 334 L ! I I 1 ] ! ! - &
E 1 1 T R F o<
= ek -
C i+ _ _ _ _ 1 — ik ___= ! _ .
\ \
3-91/2" 4-6" 8-7 14" 33-7 114" 116"
50'-6
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN ARE AND SHALL AT ALL TIMES
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Window Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height Sill Height
2ND FLOOR w8 5-0" 7' -0" 3'-0"
2ND FLOOR W9 6'-0" 6'-0" 2'-0"
2ND FLOOR W10 4'- 0" 4'-0" 4'- 0"
2ND FLOOR W11 5-0" 5-0" 3-0" . .
ot
2ND FLOOR W12 3'-0" 5-0" 3-0" oy
2ND FLOOR W17 2'-0" 4'-0" 4'- 0"
Door Schedule 2ND FLOOR
Level Mark Width Height
2ND FLOOR 6 2'-10" 6'-8"
2ND FLOOR 7 2'-10" 6'-8"
2ND FLOOR 8 2'-10" 6'-8" n
2ND FLOOR 9 2'-2" 6'-8" @ w @
2ND FLOOR 10 2'-6" 6'-8"
2ND FLOOR 11 2'-6" 6'-8"
2ND FLOOR 12 2'-6" 6'-8" 528
2ND FLOOR 13 2'-8" 6 -8" . oo e
2ND FLOOR 14 2'-8" 6'-8"
2ND FLOOR 15 2'-6" 6'-8" 13-8 3/4" 22 3/4" 140 1/4" 103 1/2" 50" 5.8 3/4"
5'-1 3/4" 5'-1 3/4" ‘
Room Schedule 2ND FLOOR 4-0"
Level Name Area Perimeter |
2ND FLOOR BATH 50 ft? 30'- 0" — — e T = = 7 - 2
2ND FLOOR BED 1 134 ft2 55'- 8" S 3.0 — T T Tl T -1 = [2]) S
2ND FLOOR BED 2 119 f2 43' - 11" R G Ty O 5 AN
g | N z RN . o, % =
2ND FLOOR ENSUITE 80 ft? 47' -5 ‘7 F 8 - r/ R — i} 5 G 0 3
2ND FLOOR PRIMARY | 146 ft? 51'-10 - - f_ I N =S e o
3/4" o : N | : 8 1 5 \ ' L 2-6" 26" . E“
2ND FLOOR W.I.C 51 ft2 30'- 4 1/2" @ . . S - - g™ T - - 7 - S, s ; = - = i
= = ' ) 4 @SAC0 Jiste - | 5.6
i i | o™ & _ | . _
’ 128N 2 5.6" 3% L 6-6" |
100" , 30 : 2 W/D 1 | 5D 1 : :
: \/ X : | e 2o
9 ] -FA EN;SITE - il | - *! )
5| wic ) 150+ 80 72 N !
| w17 . ® 53.1£F ) 70" 79.9 SF 36" L 66" o &
< © 5 . ! ® Hii 5 2
T - ] ® 15-3 1/2" °
56"
10'-8 3/4" 12'-4 1/2" 10'-4 1/2" 16'-0 1/4"
L 3-6" L 8-0" 496
526"
1 1/4" = 1'-0"
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/L. RIDGE
246' - 8 3/4"

/L. TOP PLATE
237'-31/4"

'/! 2ND FLOOR
228' -3 1/4"

= my j
],, | } @ 2 %
b 1 i
Y )
w——pepe - ]C , | . B
N U=l =hn=Nu=Nw=
MAIN FLOOR fv MAIN FLOOR =
e—m 7' -1 1/4" - ML —1L e 217" -1 1/4" J T : c
REF GRADE REF GRADE ) SE8
‘D e - o ‘b I o — F rin s | I B | o
214'-21/2" 214'-21/2" 1 | A\ 211.3'
: W14 N 64.41
| H 8 [
1 NORTH TR W | P
1/4" = 1'-0"
2 1/4" = 1'-0"
Window Schedule ALL FLOORS Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level \ Mark \ Sill Height Width Height Area Level Mark Width Height Function
MAIN FLOOR S1 4'- 0" 4'- 0" 16 ft? MAIN FLOOR 3 4'- 0" 8 -0" Exterior
MAIN FLOOR S2 4'- 0" 4'- 0" 16 ft? MAIN FLOOR 4 3'-0" 8 -0" Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W2 3'-0" 3'-0" 7'-0" 21 ft2 BASEMENT 21 3'-0" 8 -0" Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W3 3'-0" 3'-0" 7'-0" 21 ft2 GARAGE SLAB |25 3'-0" 6'-8" Exterior
MAIN FLOOR W4 0'-6" 7' -6" 7'-6" 56 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W5 4'-0" 2'-0" 4'- 0" 8 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W6 2'-0" 2'-6" 6'-0" 15 ft?
MAIN FLOOR (W7 [2'-0" 2'- 6" 6 - 0" 15 ft2 LEGEND
OND FLOOR  |W8 |3'-0" 50" 7-0" 35 ft2 BOARD & BATTEN (WHITE) A
2ND FLOOR W9 2'-0" 6'-0" 6'-0" 36 ft?
2ND FLOOR w10 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft? BOARD & BATTEN (BROWN) B
2ND FLOOR w11 3'-0" 5-0" 5-0" 25 ft?
BASEMENT w13 |5'-0" 5-0" 4'-0" 20 ft2
BASEMENT w14 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft? STONE (TBD) D
BASEMENT W15 |5°-0° 5-0° 4'-0 20 ft? STANDING SEAM METAL (CHARCOAL) [E
BASEMENT w1ie |5'-0" 6'-0" 4'-0" 24 ft?
2ND FLOOR w17 4'-0" 2'-0" 4'-0" 8 ft2
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‘/, 2ND FLOOR
228' -3 1/4"

i

32.54'
MAX 33.1'




Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR S1 4'- 0" 4'-0" 16 ft2
MAIN FLOOR S2 4'- 0" 4'- 0" 16 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W2 3'-0" 3-0" 7'-0" 21 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W3 3'-0" 3-0" 7'-0" 21 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W4 0'-6" 7'-6" 7'-6" 56 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W5 4'-0" 2'-0" 4'- 0" 8 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W6 2'-0" 2'-6" 6'-0" 15 ft2
MAIN FLOOR W7 2'-0" 2'-6" 6'-0" 15 ft2
2ND FLOOR W8 3'-0" 5-0" 7'-0" 35 ft2
2ND FLOOR W9 2'-0" 6'-0" 6'-0" 36 ft2
2ND FLOOR W10 4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft2
2ND FLOOR w11 3'-0" 5-0" 5 -0" 25 ft?
2ND FLOOR w12 3'-0" 3'-0" 5 -0" 15 ft2
BASEMENT w13 |5'-0" 5-0" 4'-0" 20 ft2
BASEMENT W14 |4'-0" 4'- 0" 4'- 0" 16 ft2
BASEMENT W15 |5'-0" 5-0" 4'- 0" 20 ft2
BASEMENT W16 |5'-0" 6'-0" 4'-0" 24 ft2
2ND FLOOR W17 |4'-0" 2'-0" 4'- 0" 8 ft?
@ % @ @ Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level Mark Width Height Function
@BIDGE - - - | - - - - MAIN FLOOR 3 4'-0" 8 -0" Exterior
246' - 8 3/4" MAIN FLOOR 4 3'-0" 8'-0" Exterior
BASEMENT 21 3'-0" 8 -0" Exterior
GARAGE SLAB |25 3'-0" 6'-8" Exterior
@JOPPLATE - L1 | L | | I Ll L L1 1 1 1 1 | | L L1 1 | 1 | | | o e
237'-31/4" . E
;! 2ND FLOOR . ] i 1 N | 1 | | - - - -
228'- 3 1/4"
L]
0
% ‘
lai NW
il \
i
%Q 216.61"
: :[ 66.02
@JAIN FLOOR E $ oy -
217' -1 1/4" i
211.3'
64.4
1 a4 =10 LEGEND
BOARD & BATTEN (WHITE) A
BOARD & BATTEN (BROWN) B
HORIZONTAL CEDAR (BROWN) C
STONE (TBD) D
STANDING SEAM METAL (CHARCOAL) E
REVISIONS PROJECT: SHEET: DRAWN BY:
ISSUED FOR: IFR LOT A P COPYRIGHT RESERVED.
5464 PATRICIA BAY HIGHWAY 652 EAST 4TH ST. THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN ARE AND SHALL AT ALL TIMES
’ REMAIN THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN
VICTORIA BC V8Y 2N9 REVIEW SET: 03/06/21 NORTH VANCOUVER 24X36 SCALE: PROJECT NUMBER: AND CANNOT BE USED OR REPRODUCED WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT.
' - WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL HAVE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED
WA Project DIMENSIONS. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY AND SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
ROBERT BLANEY (604) 626-6020 1/4"=1-0 Number ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB AND THIS OFFICE SHALL
ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN@GMAIL.COM BE INFORMED OF ANY VARIATIONS FROM THE DIMENSIONS AND
HOMES DRAWING TITLE: CONDITIONS AS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING. CONTRACTORS SHALL ENSURE

WWW.ROBERTBLANEYDESIGN.COM

ELEVATIONS - WEST

START DATE:

05.03.23

THAT ALL CONSTRUCTION WILL COMPLY TO ALL APPLICABLE BUILDING CODES.
ROBERT BLANEY DESIGN WILL NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
VARIATIONS OR MODIFICATION OF THESE PLANS.




& FIpeE -
246' - 8 3/4"

@JOP PLATE S
237" -3 1/4"

@jND FLOOR - - -
228'- 3 1/4"

MAIN FLOOR -

217" -11/4"

@JEF GRADE - -
214'-21/2" 211.3

64.4

—

L

=

| PE—

=

i !

| {1

|Ee—

||
-

1 EAST
1/4" = 1'-0"

Window Schedule ALL FLOORS

Level ' Mark | Sill Height | Width Height Area
MAIN FLOOR  |St1 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft?
MAIN FLOOR  |S2 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft?
MAINFLOOR W2 |3'-0" 3-0" 7-0" 21 ft2
MAINFLOOR W3 |3'-0" 3-0" 7-0" 21 ft2
MAINFLOOR W4 [0'-6" 7-6" 7'-6" 56 ft?
MAINFLOOR W5 |4'-0" 2'-0" 4'-0" 8 ft?
MAINFLOOR W6 |2'-0" 2'-6" 6'-0" 15 ft?
MAIN FLOOR W7  |2'-0" 2'-6" 6'-0" 15 ft2
2ND FLOOR ws [3'-0" 5-0" 7'-0" 35 ft2
2ND FLOOR w9 [2'-0" 6'-0" 6'-0" 36 ft2
2ND FLOOR W10 [4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft2
2ND FLOOR W11 [3'-0" 5-0" 5-0" 25 ft2
2ND FLOOR w12 [3'-0" 3-0" 5-0" 15 ft2
BASEMENT W13 |5'-0" 5-0" 4-0" 20 ft2
BASEMENT W14 [4'-0" 4'-0" 4'-0" 16 ft2
BASEMENT W15 |5'-0" 5-0" 4'-0" 20 ft?
BASEMENT W16 |5'-0" 6'-0" 4'-0" 24 ft2
2ND FLOOR W17  |4'-0" 2'-0" 4'-0" 8 fit?
Door Schedule EXTERIOR
Level Mark Width Height Function

MAIN FLOOR |3 4-0" 8'-0" Exterior

MAIN FLOOR |4 3-0" 8'-0" Exterior

BASEMENT 21 3-0" 8'-0" Exterior

GARAGE SLAB |25 3-0" 6'-8" Exterior

LEGEND

BOARD & BATTEN (WHITE)
BOARD & BATTEN (BROWN)
HORIZONTAL CEDAR (BROWN)
STONE (TBD)

STANDING SEAM METAL (CHARCOAL)

m| (O O || (>
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/L. RIDGE
246' - 8 3/4"

/L. TOP PLATE
237'-31/4"

'/! 2ND FLOOR
228' -3 1/4"

e MAIN FLOOR
217" -11/4"

9-51/2"

90"

112"

‘/B REF GRADE
214'-21/2"

;/. BASEMENT
206'- 11 1/4"

10'-2"

‘/! FOOTINGS
203'- 11 1/4"

Section 1

I

32.54'

23.08'
7.03

KITCH
162 ff
162.2 B

=
=

10'
3.05

i |

"3 18
BED

110 ft?

110.0 SF

2.74

1 =10

ROBERT BLANEY
HOMES

9.92

w4

EXTERIOR WALL (ABOVE GRADE)
CLADDING

1/2" PURLINS OR RAIN-SCREEN SYSTEM

2" XPS RIGID INSUL.
TYVEK SEALED & TAPED
1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C
BATT INSULATION (R22)
6MIL POLY V.B

1/2" G.W.B PAINTED

AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

FURRED FOUNDATION WALL

DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT
8" FOUNDATION WALL

2X4" STUDS @ 16" O.C

BATT INSULATION (R22)

6MIL POLY V.B.

1/2" G.W.B

AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

FOUNDATION WALL

DRAINAGE MAT W/ FILTER FABRIC
2 COATS OF BITUMINOUS SEALANT
8" CONCRETE WALL

INTERIOR WALL - 2x6"

1/2" G.W.B BOTH SIDES
2X6" STUDS @ 16" O.C

FLOOR OVER CONDITIONED SPACE R1

TRUSS ROOF

FLOOR FINISH

1-1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING

3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED
11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 12" O.C

1/2" G.W.B PAINTED

FLOOR OVER UNCONDITIONED SPACE

FLOOR FINISH

1-1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING

3/4" T&G FLOOR SHEATHING GLUED & SCREWED
11-7/8" TJI JOISTS @ 16" O.C R2
SPRAY FOAM CLOSED CELL INSUL (R28)

BASEMENT SLAB

FLOOR FINISH

4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB

6MIL POLY V.B

3" RIGID INSULATION UNDER SLAB (R16)
6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE
RADON GAS VENTED

PATIO SLAB/DRIVEWAY ON GRADE

4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB
6" MIN. COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE

STANDING SEAM METAL
UNDERLAYMENT

3/4" ROOF SHAETHING

2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 24" O.C
ENGINEERED TRUSSES @ 24" O.C
BLOWN INSULATION (R50)

6MIL POLY V.B. TAPED AND SEALED
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED

AIR FILM (INTERIOR)

FLAT ROOF

2 LAYERS TORCH ON ROOFING

3/4" ROOF SHAETHING

2X4" CROSS STRAPPING @ 16" O.C
16" TGI RAFTERS @ 16" O.C

BATT INSULATION (R28)

6MIL POLY V.B. TAPED AND SEALED
1/2" G.W.B PAINTED

AIR FILM (INTERIOR)
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RIDGE CAP

RIDGE CAP Z-CLOSURE W/ CONTINOUS VENTING 1

FASTENED TO TOP OF ROOF AND TO RIDGE CAP

Z-CLOSURE W/ CONTINOUS VENTING
FASTENED TO TOP OF ROOF AND TO RIDGE CAP

>

AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION
AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION ROOF PEAK

ROOF PEAK

RIDGE BEAM

STAINLESS STEEL AND GLASS GUARDRAIL——————&>

DRYWALL TAKEN TO EDGE OF CONCRETE AND CAPPED

GUARDRAIL FACEMOUNTED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS

UPPER FLOOR

X BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE

/S
— >
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

STRUCTURAL BEAM (REFER TO STRUCTURAL) —CONCRETE TOPPING

o UV Eneiuet

RIDGE VENTING - VAULT GUARDRAIL
9 1" =1-0" 10 1" =1-0"

8 RIDGE VENTING - TRUSS
1"=1-0"

/A/\J
(O
Ne—"Y
)
h—
=
y—————H
Ne——"1Y
A
N——"Y
y—
h—
6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE————— —
ke —
W vV /\_/i
HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK \ m oot i Festing Roof Membrane
PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHINGﬂ \ n— T L Roof Membrane Exterior Grade T&G Plywood
I~ 2X4 PURLINS ON TRUSS SYSTEM ) vi=lri=l=l11= i 2x Wood Blocki
FLASHING OVER PROTECTION BOARD o ” :|| | |¥| | |m| | |¥| I Metal Coping Cap X Hoodlocng
- 2"RIGID INSULATION — — — SEALANT AT GAP AT BUILDING PAPER ‘ Exterior Grade T&G ngld Insulation
MAIN FLOOR STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF ATTACHED PER MANUFACTURER SPECS |—| | |:| | |:| | |: BULONG PAPER EOITOM OF GYPsUM EXTERIOR FINSH [ VAeouRBARRER Plywood
- - - - H " T 1 VRS \ - \* | |—— | ==l | =1 | [—] HIGH DENSITY CLOSED CELL (REFER TO ELEVATIONS) SEALANT AT GAP AT Built-up Parapet with Batt Insulation
Y| ft ROOF MEMBRANE (MOISTURE BARRIER) LAPPED OVER FLASHING ~ \e—< —| | |—| | |—| | |—| | | GLUEPONT TYP SPRAYED FOAM INSULATION LAP BULDING PAPER O BOTIOM OF G1#sUM Cant Strip
II | _ S - . — L el L bl B | PREFINISHED METAL FLASHING BOARD TYP. ‘/
II 20) & |—| | |—| | |—| | |— GLUE POINT - TYP. Metal P anel u
1 | FLASHING LAPPED OVER FASCIA i —m—m—m—m P Rim Joist per mir || %{
NS | S T T || = = | |=| i~ _/ u
| X 2X10 FASCIA BOARD AR R NEC e | T J un
—| | = | |— —] = - 1]
— ) Bl =g sia=lle= e |
l :| | |:| | |:| | |: — | |:| | |_| | |:| | | EXTERIOR FINISH SLOPE 2% MIN 5 ’ ! T
\ : — : 4 — : : : (REFER TO ELEVATIONS) —T .
___BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE _ _ | N | ! _| | |_| | |_| Ea _| | |_| | |_ \ Metal Edge Trim TYI Sloped for Drainage
R . U/s OF ROOF T T T T T T —_— G Board
[ —] | [—| | [ o — | [— er mir ypsum Boar
SYSTEM 2 4 _| | |_| | |_| | |_ = | | |_| | | BLOCKING AS REQ'D FOR P Batt Insulati
2 4 :| | |_| | |:| D $ B £ 2N 1 GRANULAR FILLOVER ‘GYPSUM BOARD ATTACHMENT Wood siding Sofft it nsulation
— H ~— T T T—— | —1 11— AEAEAT AT = [ weepinG Tie - Top Plate
JOIST HANGER ATTACHED TO CONCRETE 1 ] ;| | |:| | |—| = NN VAPOUR BARRIER Metal P anel or Wood
m N—" :| | |_| | Y S o | WEEPNGTILE Siding RE: Elevation /’:
PROTECTION BOARD TO EXTEND 6" BELOW GRADE =) —CONCRETE TOPPING & m—m— ) RENAN
" — — AIRSPACE FOR VENTILATION [ e SR A G
2" XPS RIGID INSULATION — L PLYWOOD SHEATHING (—= _| | |_| |
— VENTED TONGUE AND GROOVE CEDAR SOFFIT A R40 BATT INSULATION 11" (INSIDE TRUSS SYSTEM) e
WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER) = <ﬂ SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER) Ne— ) 5 F L T R O O F O
N y
CONTINOUS LINEAR VENT W/ BUGSCREEN———— ——CAULK POLY VAPOUR BARRIER ON STUDS
= | O —— 2 FOUNDATION 3 FLOOR JOIST 4 FLOOR JOIST A .H
< 1 1/2" VERTICAL TONGUE AND GROOVE VERTICAL SIDING f f— HOUSEWRAP (WATER BARRIER)
< B y————
" 3/4"P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (HORIZONTAL)——— | H 1/2" PLYWOOD SHEATHING
= )
" 3/4"P.T. CROSS STRAPPING (VERTICAL) = R28 BATT INSULATION 5.5" (INSIDE 2X6 STUD)
= =)
=) (—+ 6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)
N—Y ——
% ) 1/2" DRYWALL (PAINTED)
A—
 — -
— >—<: C}iﬂ"- O FINISHED FLOORING ~ ——
(— L — W2 1 1/2" CONCRETE TOPPING
FOUNDATION WALL TO FRAMED WALL \/\ — T OUTSIDE CORNER 6 MIL POLY
W/ MAIN FLOOR — NM— REFER TO STRUCTURAL 3/4"T& G PLYWOOD SHEATHING @
STANDING SEAM VAULTED ROOF W/ H FOR HEADER SIZE 2 LAYERS 30 MIN ‘ 117/8'TJI FLOOR JOISTS
HAND-FRAMED STRUCTURE (2X12) BUILDING PAPER. ! (SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)
: \ | FURRING AS REQD ROD AND CAULK SBS MEMBRANE
TOP LAYER OF STAGGER LAPS. 4 N\ ¥ 70 LAP UNDER DOOR
)/ BUI PAPER ! — | J— 1/2' GWB TO U/S
H@ﬁ&ﬁ o ROD & CAULK e o === e %4 ALUMINUM SILL FINISHED PAVERS
OVERLAPPING END —_ E;A‘W’ 1 ‘V’ (1 @— BACK DAM ANGLE WRAP BLUE SKIN 2" MORTAR BED
5 7 DAM FLASHING ;‘}A ‘ ‘ }A{ \ AT DOOR SILL UNDER DOOR 2-PLY SBS WATERPROOF MEMBRANE
- . = A NN 4 ‘ : ) SILL AND UP DOORBUSPENDED CONCRETE SLAB
1 "= 1 '_0" 1 R 1 '_0" T OD & CAULK . — } T STICRIN. 8" SEE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS)
) I LG TN RSP FURRING AS REQ'D
Zg §2 > , ) _J | SPRAY FOAM INSULATION SLOPE TO DRAIN |
= (= (> I T cwa Tl i i ]
| =) —— 2 LAYERS 30 MIN. w2 = T : 7 T
PEEL & STICK , —) BUILDING PAPER. 1 (>< —
><] | SILLONLY) JAMB — STAGGER LAPS. : NI
WRAP UP EA. SIDE = | (>
N % OF OPENING ¢" (==
= /_W‘OOD SILL ==
/\ %) & CAULK —
il ==
SPRAY IOAM AS REQUIRED or
m R28 MIN. BATT INSULATION REFER TO STRUCURAL
% _@ INSIDE CORNER FURR OUT WITH WOOD STUDS FORSLAB CONNECTION
6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE— K] AS REQUIRED FOR ELECTRICAL
HOUSEWRAP LAPPED OVER PEEL AND STICK N N— - L N
\, A TYPICAL WINDOW HEAD / SILL / JAMB TYPICAL EXTERIOR WALL CONNECTION COVERED PORCH SLAB CONNECTION
THERMAL BREAK PEEL AND STICK OVER FLASHING
n SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS
6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT BOTTOM PLATE ___UPPER FLOOR . . 1 _
|
4" CONCRETE FLOOR (REFER TO STRUCTURAL)
r——GRAVEL FILL \
—6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)ON TOP OF FILL A X —_ @
FLAT-FACE PAVER FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL
MAIN FLOOR . _ _ M STONE (1 1/2" THICK)
v ___BOTTOM OF STRUCTURE _ _ @ @
- d 2" MORTAR BED —] MAIN FLOOR VATION |
! P WATERPROOFING P | \Y * I R —
= = e @ = = = = 2 2 SHEATHING PAPER —— =
\ o > " TO LAP OVER
WATERPROOFING (WATER BARRIER) £ ) | 2 } FLASHING UPSTAND
~ a >
CONTINOUS THROUGH WALL FLASHING TO ALLOW DRAINAGE—— >—<—] —CONCRETE TOPPING T
15% SLOPE - BUG SCREEN
L ——PLYWOOD SHEATHING i —_— | I I | I 7| IT]
\f@ 4 % — Kl VAN CONT. METAL BASE il g
] h_— SPRAYFOAM INSULATION INSIDE RIM JOIST (VAPOUR BARRIER) ‘ ‘ L= FLASHING & o LA s
— - = WEEP HOLES @ 4-0" o.c. @
— % W1
PERIMETER DRAINAGE | m 6 MIL. POLY (VAPOUR BARRIER)CAULKED AT TOP PLATE ‘ ‘ R i —= O FIN. G§9DE
(\<] DRAIN TILE TO CITY 7 : :v A § ~
SPECIFICATIONS | =
= =
— v
KJ O TYPICAL DOOR SILL O TYPICAL DOOR SILL O WALL / FLOOR CONNECTION
H ><] SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS SCALE 1" = NTS
—
M
UPPER FLOOR TO MAIN FLOOR
WALL CONNECTION
FOOTING TO FOUNDATION 6 .
4 1n_1|0n 1 _1'0
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Area Schedule (Gross Building)

©
Name $ Level Perimeter
upP MAIN 839 ft? MAIN FLOOR 135'- 0"
2ND 868 ft2 2ND FLOOR 139'- 0"
BASEMENT 859 ft? BASEMENT 135'- 0"
BASEMENT GARAGE 250 ft? GARAGE SLAB 65' - 6"
79.76 m? 2816 ft2
— 858.5 ft? GARAGE
R 249.7 ft2
=
3 BASEMENT 1/8" = 1-0"
1/8" = 1'-0"
e DN
1B UP
MAIN
77.97 m?
839.3 ft?
—
1 1/8" = 1'-0"
DN
2N
80.67 m?
868.3 ft2
[,
2 =10
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